MODERN COLLEGE OF EDUCATION

VISHNU NAGAR, GOHANA

B.Ed FEE STRUCTURE (Per Anum)

Self-Financing College of Education

Rs. 44,000/-

Note:

The above fee issubject to revision by StateAdmission & FeeCommittee, Haryana. In addition to the above fee, other annual charges will be as applicable as prescribed by the concerned university from time to time. However, the annual charges of CRS University, Jind are as under:

S.No.	Name of Head under which the fee to be charged	Amount (in Rs.)		
1.	Development Fund	2,000/-		
2.	Regn./Enrolment Fee	1,000/-		
3.	Per Examination Fee	800/-		
4.	Dr. R.K. Foundation Fee	70/-		
5.	University Sports Fee (Rs. 120/- to be remitted to the University)	200/-		
6.	Youth Welfare Fee (Rs. 50/- to be remitted to the University)	100/-		
7.	N.S.S. Fee (Rs. 25/- to be remitted to the University)	50/-		
8.	Youth Red Cross Fund (Rs. 30/- to be remitted to the University)	60/-		
	G.Total	4,280/-		
Share	of Fee to be withheld by the College	(-) 185/-		
Total I	Balance Fee to be remitted to the University per Student	4,095/		
D.El.Ed FEE STRUCTURE (Per Annum)				
1. Tution fee		Rs. 20200/-		
2. Annual charges		Rs. 5600/-		
Total		Rs. 25800/-		